

INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL OF BUSINESS AND RESEARCH BANGALORE CAMPUS

Fee Structure and Fee Payment Schedule*

Bachelor of Business Administration + Bachelor of Law 2019 Batch					
Particulars	Indian Nationals	NRI and SAARC	Foreign Nationals	Payment Schedule	
	(INR)	(INR)	(USD)		
Registration	25,000	30,000	1,000	Non-refundable amount to be paid on the same day of the acceptance of the Provisional Admission Offer made	
First Instalment	85,000	1,00,000	900	Within one month from the date of Registration Fee payment	
Second Instalment	1,10,000	1,30,000	1,900	June 1, 2020	
Third Instalment	1,10,000	1,30,000	1,900	June 1, 2021	
Fourth Instalment	1,10,000	1,30,000	1,900	June 1, 2022	
Fifth Instalment	1,10,000	1,30,000	1,900	June 1, 2023	
Total	5,50,000	6,50,000	9,500		

*Subject to change

- Registration Fee need to be paid within 48 hours upon acceptance of the Provisional Admission Offer made.
- Refundable Caution Deposit of Rs. 10,000 to be paid at the time of joining.
- Alumni Fee of Rs. 2,000 and Convocation Fee of Rs. 2000 is required to be paid by all students.
- Demand Draft should be made in favor of "ISBR Law College" payable at Bangalore. Students can also pay online at www.isbrlawcollege.com through Net Banking or RTGS/NEFT. Account details are as under:

Bank Name: Corporation Bank

Bank Branch: Electronics City Ph-1

Account name: ISBR Law College

Account No.: 510331001253341

IFSC Code: CORP0000837

Swift Code: CORPINBB 763

- Examination Fees will be as applicable
- The offerings, delivery, recognition and infrastructure may vary based on the choice of the campus / fee structure / course.



- All expenses associated with travel abroad / industry visits within or outside India, if undertaken, such as travel, VISA, accommodation, food and living, will be additional and not included in the tuition fee. Such expenses shall be borne by the student.
- For refund details, refer the refund policy of the institute.



INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL OF BUSINESS AND RESEARCH BANGALORE CAMPUS

Bachelor of Business Administration + Bachelor of Law 2019 Batch

Hostel Fee Structure and Payment Schedule *

Hostel Fee				
Details	Amount (INR)			
Refundable Hostel Security Deposit	20,000			
Hostel Accommodation with Food for One Year	1,25,000			

^{*}Subject to change

Note:

- Separate hostels provided for boys and girls.
- Hostel rooms are available on twin sharing basis with attached bathroom facility.
- Hostel rooms are furnished with cupboard, bed, mattress, study table, chair and TV.
- Vegetarian meals served for breakfast, lunch, evening snack and dinner along with tea / coffee
- Fees can be paid online through Net Banking or RTGS/NEFT. Account details are as under:

Bank Name: Corporation Bank

Bank Branch: Electronics City Ph-1 Account name: ISBR Law College

Account No.: 510331001253341

IFSC Code: CORP0000837 Swift Code: CORPINBB 763

• All expenses associated with travel, accommodation, living, etc., shall be borne by the candidate.